
IC Lommel 12/03/2016
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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

126

19

1059

5

2

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : ABDD

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 IRPNROE D8 H  PORREN 26 26

2 FSEOMOG D3 V  OMGESP 26 52

3 GBEEMNY C3 H  BOGEY 48 100

4 EITMREU I6 V  MINUTEER 72 172 X

5 NEGN*OR E11 H  LONGEREN 90 262 X

6 EENNEPK D11 V  PEKEN 36 298

7 DSV*CNA K6 V  SCHAVEND 66 364 X

8 EWNSAHZ K4 V  NASCHAVENDE 46 410

9 SECLE*D M7 V  SCHEDEL 100 510 X

10 XETSNAJ G15 H  SAXEN 63 573

11 AWLETOO N9 V  OLE 45 618

12 TNZEAOJ A14 H  ZONETJE 47 665 Solo DE ROUCK Conny : ZONETJE op A14H (47pt.)

13 D*IUFWE O4 V  WUIFDE 72 737

14 MRAQDZT L3 V  QAT 33 770

15 NVTK**E B8 V  OVENSTOK 64 834 X

16 IENKZAW A3 V  KWAZEN 66 900 Solo VAN LAETHEM Willy : KWAZEN op A3V (66pt.)

17 AFIB*DU O1 V  UITWUIFDE 66 966

18 EDRJI*M J14 H  MEIsJE 60 1026

19 AFB*DDR O12 V  FiER 33 1059

MINUTEER  -  MUTINERE  -  UITNEMERBeurt 4 :

DRONGEN  -  GERONDEN  -  GERONNEN  -  GNORREN  -  GNORREND  -  GNORTEN  -  

GROENEN  -  GROENEND  -  GROENTEN  -  GRONDEN  -  HONGEREN  -  JONGEREN  -  

LONGEREN  -  ONTGROEN  -  ORGANEN  -  REGENTON  -  RONTGEN  -  

RONTGENE  -  WRONGEN

Beurt 5 :

SCHAVENDBeurt 7 :

SCHEDEL  -  SCHEELDE  -  SCHELDE  -  SNELCODEBeurt 9 :

OVENSTOK  -  VEENSTOKBeurt 15 :


